
2024 HSC Timetable and Rooming 
All examinations will be held in the MPC and AU13, unless stated otherwise on the 
timetable. All students are to arrive at least 20 minutes before the session start time. 

Students must bring their student ID card for every examination. Disability Provisions will be held in 
AU13, AU13a and HSIE Computer Room. 

DATE TIME SUBJECT ROOMING DP ROOMING 
Tuesday 15/10/24 9:50-11:30am English advanced MPC AU13 
 9:50-11:30am English Standard MPC AU13 
 9:50-12:30am English Studies MPC  
Wednesday 16/10/24 9:25-11:30am English advanced MPC AU13 
 9:25-11:30am English Standard MPC AU13 
 1:55-3:00pm Music  MU1/MU2  
Thursday 17/10/24 9:25-10:30am Dance AU13  

Friday 18/10/24 9:25-12:30pm Community and Family 
Studies AU13 AU13a 

 1:55-5:00pm Earth and Environmental 
Science AU13  

Monday 21/10/24 9:20-12:30pm Mathematics Advanced MPC AU13 
 9:20-11:30am Mathematics Standard1 MPC AU13 
 9:20-12:00pm Mathematics Standard 2 MPC AU13 
 1:50-5:00pm Mathematics Ext 2 AU13  
Tuesday 22/10/24 9:25-12:30pm Ancient History AU13  AU13a 
 1:55-4:00pm Construction AU13  
Wednesday 23/10/24 1:55-5:00pm Modern History AU13  
Thursday 24/10/24 9:25-11:30am Human Services AU13  
Friday 25/10/24 9:25-12:30pm Investigating Science AU13 AU13a 
 1:55-3:30pm Industrial Technology AU13  
Monday 28/10/24 10:20-12:30pm Mathematics Ext 1 AU13  
 1:55-3:30pm Visual Arts AU13 AU13a 
Tuesday 29/10/24 9:25-12:30pm Business Studies AU13  
Wednesday 30/10/24 1:50-4:00pm Science Ext L7  
Thursday 31/10/24 9:25-12:30pm Legal Studies AU1 AU13 
Friday 1/11/24 9:25-12:30pm Biology MPC AU13 
 1:55-5:00pm Economics AU13a  
Monday 4/11/24 9:25-12:30pm Chemistry AU13 AU13a 
 1:50-4:00pm English Ext 1 AU13 AU13a 
 1:55-4:00pm Retail Services AU13  
Tuesday 5/11/24 9:25-12:30pm PDHPE AU13 AU13a 
Thursday 7/11/24 9:25-12:30pm Physics AU13 AU13a 
 1:55-5:00pm Food Technology AU13 AU13a/HSIE Comp 

 

 


